1
2
COVER SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
1.
4.
5.

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 100%
STATE
*78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 8527 8527
LINE 6"
*78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1673 1673
LINE 12"
*78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1595 1595
L !NE 24"
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 52 52
STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL 64 (NORTH AVE.} FROM DAMEN AVE. TO US 41
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
* = SPECIAL TY
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
301 I 2020-097-1 COOK
ITEM
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 15 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62L 75
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
Urbane
PEARCES
REV-SEP
ABUNAIMTM=USER NAME
100.0000 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
10/23/2020=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
 307     COOK
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
      2020-097-I
CONTRACT NO. 62L75
F.A.P.
           SCALE: 1"=50'   SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.